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Getting advice from topic experts… 

 
Do you have a specific project that you are already thinking about or working on? You may be 
looking to speak with someone with specific expertise in a particular topic. Here we describe 
a list of topic experts who would be happy to be contacted by question.  
 
If your topic doesn’t appear in this list, why not contact your local Ambassador and see if they 
can help you track down the best person? 
  
 

TOPIC AREA NAME OF ADVISER CONTACT DETAILS 

Health of Socially excluded groups: 
homelessness 

Zana Kahn Zana.kahn@ucl.ac.uk 

Mental Health Carolyn Chew Graham 
Chris Dowrick 

c.a.chew-graham@keele.ac.uk 
cfd@liv.ac.uk 

Living with multiple Long term 
Conditions 

Carolyn Chew Graham c.a.chew-graham@keele.ac.uk 

Dementia Greta Rait g.rait@ucl.ac.uk 

Health literacy Gill Rowlands Gill.rowlands@newcastle.ac.uk 

Health inequalities Gill Rowlands Gill.rowlands@newcastle.ac.uk 

Multimorbidity Chris Salisbury C.salisbury@bristol.ac.uk 

Depression and anxiety David Kessler 
Chris Dowrick 

David.kessler@bristol.ac.uk 
cfd@liv.ac.uk 

Diabetes Simon Griffin Sjg49@medschl.cam.ac.uk 

Clinical pharmacology and 
therapeutics 

Rupert Payne r.payne@bristol.ac.uk 

Qualitative methods Fiona Stevenson f.stevenson@ucl.ac.uk 

Musculoskeletal, rheumatology Christian Mallen c.mallen@keele.ac.uk 

Expert generalist practice Joanne Reeve joanne.reeve@hyms.ac.uk 

Problematic polypharmacy  Joanne Reeve Joanne.reeve@hyms.ac.uk 

Migrants’ Health Priya Paudyal p.baudyal@bsms.ac.uk 

Infections and Antimicrobial 
stewardship 

Nick Francis Nick.francis@soton.ac.uk 

Primary care allergy Matthew Ridd m.ridd@bristol.ac.uk 

Primary care gastroenterology Hazel Everitt Hae1@soton.ac.uk 

Academic careers: integrating 
education, research and practice 

Harm Van Marwijk 
See also the SAPC mentor 
scheme 

 
h.vanmarwijk@bsms.ac.uk 
 

 

 

(We update this list regularly. Why not book mark the page?) 
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